
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
17120 South Main St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 21 X 20 X 17 IN

REF: 576914432485331391-2001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Gardena CA 90248

SHIP DATE: 11MAR25
ACTWGT: 18.30 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Heather Wilson
Heather Wilson

4845 Jeremiah Road

19315102907
Cookeville TN 38506 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7726 2548 2477

     38506

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7726 2548 2477

OFM0051-NAVY*1


